SFM526 - KIDS ZIP THROUGH HOODIE

SFM526 KIDS ZIP THROUGH HOODIE (1)

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./@

Dolzina telesa (A)
Sirina prsnega kosa (B)
Dolzina rokava (C)

BARVE:

. Black . Heather Grey

SE

CLOTHING

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

Tear-out label

Unisex slim fit zip-through hoodie

Self-fabric side panels, with stitched eyelet detail

Raglan sleeves

Deep stretch ribbed hem and cuffs

Metal Zipper

2-piece hood, with single jersey lining

2 front pockets

Tonal cover stitch detail
Single Jersey back neck tape
Drzava izvora:

Bangladesh

9/10
36
54
42
59

11/12
36
58
45
62

3 Feb 2026 02:47:18

Page 1 of 1



	SFM526 KIDS ZIP THROUGH HOODIE Outlet
	GLAVNE ZNAČILNOSTI
	SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)
	BARVE:

